
Cedarville University Cedarville University 

DigitalCommons@Cedarville DigitalCommons@Cedarville 

Volleyball Schedules Volleyball 

Fall 1988 

1988 Women's Volleyball Schedule 1988 Women's Volleyball Schedule 

Cedarville University 

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/volleyball_schedules 

 Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons 

Recommended Citation Recommended Citation 
Cedarville University, "1988 Women's Volleyball Schedule" (1988). Volleyball Schedules. 25. 
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/volleyball_schedules/25 

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open 
access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of 
the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for 
inclusion in Volleyball Schedules by an authorized 
administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For 
more information, please contact 
digitalcommons@cedarville.edu. 

http://www.cedarville.edu/
http://www.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/volleyball_schedules
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/volleyball
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/volleyball_schedules?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fvolleyball_schedules%2F25&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1245?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fvolleyball_schedules%2F25&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://network.bepress.com/hgg/discipline/1198?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fvolleyball_schedules%2F25&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/volleyball_schedules/25?utm_source=digitalcommons.cedarville.edu%2Fvolleyball_schedules%2F25&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=PDFCoverPages
mailto:digitalcommons@cedarville.edu
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx
http://www.cedarville.edu/Academics/Library.aspx


1988 Season Outlook 

The 1988 edition of Cedarville College women's volleyball features plenty of 
experience as Coach Elaine Brown welcomes back nine letterwinners. The Jackets are 
expecting good things to happen this fall following last year's 22-16 performance. 

"We have a great deal of experience in the line-up which is our main strength," 
Brown said. "We have three good setters and nine strong hitters so we look to be set 
in every position. The players came together as a team early in workouts and I'm 
looking forward to a good season. " 

Heading the list of returning veterans is senior all-around performer Jeri 
Hastman. She'll remain on the court for nearly every game switching between setting 
and hitting. 

Senior defensive specialist Janae' Smart is predicted to be a leader on the 
court, while key contributions are expected from senior hitters Tammy lfascari and Pam 
Squires. Junior ffichelle Nakano and sophomore Connie Ziegler will both see a wealth 
of playing time as setters. 

Others vying for positions include juniors Lori Rogers and Julie Wilson, 
sophomore Jill Jacobs, and newcomers Sandy Fletcher and Lori Hamilton. 

The schedule is similar to last year's with tnree tournaments highlighting the 
season. The first Cedarville Invitational, with an eight-team field, will take place 
Sept. 16-17 in the Athletic Center. 

Sept. 
Sept. 
Sept. 
Sept. 
Sept. 

Sept. 
Sept. 
Sept. 
Sept. 

Oct. 
Oct. 
Oct. 
Oct. 
Oct. 
Oct. 
Oct. 

7 Wed. 
9-10 Fri.-Sat. 
13 Tue . 
15 Thu. 
16-17 Fri.-Sat. 

20 Tue. 
24 Sat. 
29 Thu. 
30- Fri. 

1 Sat. 
6 Thu. 
8 Sat. 

11 Tue. 
13 Thu. 
18 Tue. 
20 Thu. 

Oct. 21 - 22 Fri.-Sat. 
Oct. 25 Tue. 
Oct. 27 Thu. 
Nov. 1 Tue. 

HOnE llATCHES IN CAPS 

1988 Women's Volleyball Schedule 

at Capital, Ohio Dominican 
at Oberlin Invitational 
at Earlham 
at Dayton 
CEDARVILLE INVITATIONAL 

Anderson Heidelberg 
Asbury Indianapolis 
Cedarville Taylor 
Hanover Wilmington 

at Wittenberg, Thomas Hore 
INDIANA VESLEYAH, WALSH 
CENTRAL STATE, DEFIANCE"' 
at Anderson Invitational 

at Findlay"', Tiffin"' 
at Central State, Malone 
ftOUNT ST. JOSEPH 
SHAWNEE STATE, WITTENBERG 
at Wilmington"', Bluffton"' 
at Urbana 
at WBCC Tournament 
EARLHAn, OHIO DOfflNICAN 
DENISON, RIO GRANDE 
SINCLAIR 

Columbus, Oh. 
Oberlin, Oh. 
Richmond , Ind. 
Dayton, Oh. 
CEDARVILLE, OH. 

Springfield, Oh. 
CEDARVILLE, OH. 
CEDARVILLE, OH 
Anderson, Ind. 

Findlay, Oh. 
Wilberforce, Oh. 
CEDARVILLE, OH. 
CEDARVILLE, OH. 
Wilmington, Oh. 
Urbana, Oh. 
Findlay, Oh. 
CEDARVILLE, OH. 
CEDARVILLE, OH. 
CEDARVILLE, OH. 

"'Western Buckeye Collegiate Conference Hatches 

6:30 p.m. 
2:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m . 
7:00 p.m. 
5:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 
1:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 
TBA 

6:30 p.m. 
11:00 a.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
6:30 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 
5:30 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
6:00 p.m. 
7:00 p.m. 


	1988 Women's Volleyball Schedule
	Recommended Citation

	tmp.1516130247.pdf.o6_0f

