

Cedarville University DigitalCommons@Cedarville

Volleyball Schedules Volleyball

Fall 1988

1988 Women's Volleyball Schedule

Cedarville University

Follow this and additional works at: https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/volleyball_schedules



Part of the Higher Education Commons, and the Sports Studies Commons

Recommended Citation

Cedarville University, "1988 Women's Volleyball Schedule" (1988). Volleyball Schedules. 25. https://digitalcommons.cedarville.edu/volleyball_schedules/25

This Schedule is brought to you for free and open access by DigitalCommons@Cedarville, a service of the Centennial Library. It has been accepted for inclusion in Volleyball Schedules by an authorized administrator of DigitalCommons@Cedarville. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@cedarville.edu.



1988 Season Outlook

The 1988 edition of Cedarville College women's volleyball features plenty of experience as Coach Elaine Brown welcomes back nine letterwinners. The Jackets are expecting good things to happen this fall following last year's 22-16 performance.

"We have a great deal of experience in the line-up which is our main strength," Brown said. "We have three good setters and nine strong hitters so we look to be set in every position. The players came together as a team early in workouts and I'm looking forward to a good season."

Heading the list of returning veterans is senior all-around performer Jeri Hastman. She'll remain on the court for nearly every game switching between setting and hitting.

Senior defensive specialist Janae' Smart is predicted to be a leader on the court, while key contributions are expected from senior hitters Tammy Mascari and Pam Squires. Junior Michelle Nakano and sophomore Connie Ziegler will both see a wealth of playing time as setters.

Others vying for positions include juniors Lori Rogers and Julie Wilson, sophomore Jill Jacobs, and newcomers Sandy Fletcher and Lori Hamilton.

The schedule is similar to last year's with three tournaments highlighting the season. The first Cedarville Invitational, with an eight-team field, will take place Sept. 16-17 in the Athletic Center.

1988 Women's Volleyball Schedule

Sept. 7 Wed. Sept. 9-10 FriSat Sept. 13 Tue. Sept. 15 Thu. Sept. 16-17 FriSat	at Oberlin Invitational at Earlham at Dayton	Columbus, Oh. Oberlin, Oh. Richmond, Ind. Dayton, Oh. CEDARVILLE, OH.	6:30 p.m. 2:00 p.m. 6:00 p.m. 7:00 p.m. 5:00 p.m.
	Asbury Indianapolis Cedarville Taylor		
	Hanover Wilmington		
Sept. 20 Tue.	at Wittenberg, Thomas More	Springfield, Oh.	6:30 p.m.
Sept. 24 Sat.	INDIANA WESLEYAN, WALSH	CEDARVILLE, OH.	1:00 p.m.
Sept. 29 Thu.	CENTRAL STATE, DEFIANCE*	CEDARVILLE, OH	5:30 p.m.
Sept. 30- Fri.	at Anderson Invitational	Anderson, Ind.	TBA
Oct. 1 Sat.			
Oct. 6 Thu.	at Findlay*, Tiffin*	Findlay, Oh.	6:30 p.m.
Oct. 8 Sat.	at Central State, Malone	Wilberforce, Oh.	11:00 a.m.
Oct. 11 Tue.	MOUNT ST. JOSEPH	CEDARVILLE, OH.	7:00 p.m.
Oct. 13 Thu.	SHAWNEE STATE, WITTENBERG	CEDARVILLE, OH.	6:30 p.m.
Oct. 18 Tue.	at Wilmington*, Bluffton*	Wilmington, Oh.	6:30 p.m.
Oct. 20 Thu.		Urbana, Oh.	7:00 p.m.
Oct. 21-22 FriSat		Findlay, Oh.	5:30 p.m.
Oct. 25 Tue.		CEDARVILLE, OH.	6:00 p.m.
Oct. 27 Thu.		CEDARVILLE, OH.	6:00 p.m.
Nov. 1 Tue.	SINCLAIR	CEDARVILLE, OH.	7:00 p.m.

HOME MATCHES IN CAPS

^{*}Western Buckeye Collegiate Conference Matches